T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2021 Connectix E&OE
Fibre Optic Cabling
Ultralightweight Aerial/Underground Anti-Rodent Cable
Outer Sheath
Fibre
Steel Wires
Water Swellable Yarn

Outer Sheath Colour: Black
Cable drums 4km or free cut to length service available.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix ULW Singlemode G.657.A1 4 fibre OH/UG Anti-Rodent Cable Black      ULW-001-001-04
Connectix ULW Singlemode G.657.A1 12 fibre OH/UG Anti-Rodent Cable Black ULW-001-001-12
Connectix ULW Singlemode G.657.A1 24 fibre OH/UG Anti-Rodent Cable Black ULW-001-001-24
Connectix ULW Singlemode G.657.A1 36 fibre OH/UG Anti-Rodent Cable Black ULW-001-001-36
Connectix ULW Singlemode G.657.A1 48 fibre OH/UG Anti-Rodent Cable Black ULW-001-001-48
Fibre Optic Cabling
Ultralightweight Aerial/Underground Anti-Rodent Cable